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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 4U

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iris Ahn1469
West Valley

8.550 9.150 8.7009.600 36.000
9T 3 1 11T 1 

1 

Natalie Miller1321
Edge

8.800 9.000 9.1008.850 35.750
5 6 5 3 2 

2 

Haley Lau1419
Accel

8.825 9.300 8.9008.650 35.675
4 2 6 7 3 

3 

Emelia Purchase1411
American

9.000 8.425 9.0259.100 35.550
1T 8T 3 5 4 

4 

Lauren Buret1402
American

9.000 9.050 9.1758.300 35.525
1T 5 9 2 5 

5 

Danielle Kossen1418
Accel

8.750 8.425 8.8259.075 35.075
6 8T 4 8T 6 

6 

Anabella Gonsalves1461
Top Flight

8.300 9.350 8.8258.500 34.975
11 1 8 8T 7 

7 

Lucy Winmill1450
Peninsula SC

8.850 8.425 9.0008.625 34.900
3 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Alexis Kushnir1456
Peninsula SM

8.600 7.850 9.0759.150 34.675
7T 12 2 4 9 

9 

Chelsea Sugarman1442
Marin Elite

8.600 8.350 9.2257.575 33.750
7T 11 11 1 10 

10 

Melody Vafai1462
Top Flight

7.250 9.075 8.7007.750 32.775
12 4 10 11T 11 

11 

Olivia Limeres1425
Edge

8.550 8.625 8.7255.000 30.900
9T 7 12 10 12 

12 
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